
0
,0

5
3

0
,0

2
0 0

,0
9
0

0
,1

2
7

0
,0

4
8

( 0
,0

1
1
)

2
.4

2.1
2.1

A

Но
во

си
би

рс
ка

я 
об

ла
ст

ь,
р.
п.
 К

оч
ен

ев
о,
 2

-й
 п

ер
еу

ло
к 

Св
яз

ис
т
ов

0,
00

0-
0,

14
5

1:5
00

3
,5

0

Тротуары слева
Дорожные ограждения и направляющие устройства 

слева

Дорожная разметка слева

Дорожная разметка справа
Дорожные ограждения и направляющие устройства 

справа

Тротуары справа

ул
. 

З
а

в
о
д

ск
а
я


